
Protected Learning Time 2025
 

The Surgery will be closed for Staff Training on the following dates this year.   

Wednesday 15th January 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 12th February	2pm-5pm

Wednesday 12th March 2pm-6.30pm

Wednesday 2nd April 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 14th May 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 18th June 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 16th July 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 13th August 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 10th September 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 8th October 2pm-5pm

Wednesday 19th November – 2pm-6.30pm
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